| KNONTEREJ CALIFO | | County of Monterey | | | Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901 |
|---------------------|--|----------------------|---------------|----------------------------|---|
| 1850 · 18 | Legislation Details | | | | |
| File #: | 16-95 | 9 | Name: | Adopt JOC 2016 Contracting | J |
| Туре: | Gene | ral Agenda Item | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 8/16/2 | 2016 | In control: | Board of Supervisors | |
| On agenda: | 8/30/2 | 2016 | Final action: | 8/30/2016 | |
| | Roads & Bridges Project Specifications and JOC 2016 - Facilities Project Specifications, and Monterey County 2016 Technical Specifications for JOC 2016, Project No. JOC 2016, Bid No. Roads & Bridges 2016-01, Bid No. Roads & Bridges 2016-02, and Bid No. Roads & Bridges 2016-03, and Project No. JOC 2016, Bid No. Facilities 2016-01, Bid No. Facilities 2016-02, and Bid No. Facilities 2016-03; b. Authorize the Interim RMA Deputy Director of Public Works & Facilities to advertise for bids in the Monterey County Weekly. | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Board Report, 2. Attachment A - Monterey County 2016 Construction Task Catalogs, 3. Attachment B - JOC 2016 Roads & Bridges Project Specifications, 4. Attachment C - JOC 2016 Facilities Project Specifications, 5. Attachment D - Monterey County 2016 Technical Specifications, 6. Exhibit 1 - JOC System License and Fee Agreement, 7. Exhibit 2 - Contractor Evaluation and Notice to Bidders, 8. Completed Board Order | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | Act | ion | Result |
| 8/30/2016 | 1 | Board of Supervisors | ар | proved | Pass |